CORRIDA RUSTICA DE GUARANI - 2017

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Masculino
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Nome

JESIEL ELIAS FREITAS

ANDERSON DA SILVA FERRAZ
MARCO ANTONIO CRUZ COSTA
LUCIANO APARECIDO COSTA
MARCIEL RAMOS FERREIRA LAFAETE
CARLOS HENRIQUE MARFORI
ADEILTON DA SILVA

JOAO DE SOUZA NETO

RICARDO GOMES DA SILVA

RAFAEL MENDONCA RODRIGUES
RAVIER GUSTAVO CANDIDO DA SILVA
EDIMILSON DA SILVA RODRIGUES

DARLON DA SILVA SEVERIANO
FABIO DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
JURACI ALVES GOMES
RODRIGO JOAQUIM DA SILVA

ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO PIMENTEL
ABREU

MOACIR MONTEIRO DA SILVA

JAIME MOURA DE SOUZA

CARLOS HENRIQUE VITAL

BRUNO HENRIQUES SABINO DA SILVA
RICARDO PINHEIRO C. BENINE

JOSE RONALDO FERNANDES

SAULO ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA

ALTAIR SIMAO FERREIRA

LUCIANO MUGUET AZEVEDO

JARDEL CIOTTI DA SILVA LIMA

ALEXANDER DE SOUZA TELES

FERNANDO ANTONIO VAZ SARMENTO
SANTANA

MARCELLO SALLES ALMEIDA
LEONARDO RAFAEL DE SOUZA

JOSE LUCIO DA SILVA

BRUNO SANTOS ELIZIARIO
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M2024
M5054
M1519
M4549
M4044
M2529

M4044
M3034

M3034
M2529
M6064

M2529

CIl.Fx.

1

SX.

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £

< £ £

= 2 £ £ £

L £ £ £ £ £ L £ £ £

<

Equipe
CENTERFIT

NATIVOS
NACIONAL VRB
FLAVILU

ITARARE
GUARANI

CORREDOR DE
RODEIRO

NATIVOS
JAGUAR

CORREDOR DE
RODEIRO

NACIONAL AC
GUARANI
NATIVOS
NATIVOS

ACADEMIA
PERFORMANCE

NATIVOS
ASCORJF

NATIVOS

VEM CORRER

JAGUAR

ELETRONICA
ELETROMASTER

CORREDOR DE
RODEIRO

Tempo
00:22:35
00:22:45
00:22:55
00:23:10
00:23:19
00:23:28
00:23:48
00:23:51
00:24:05

00:24:39
00:24:59
00:25:36

00:25:54
00:26:00
00:27:18
00:27:44

00:27:50

00:28:07
00:28:15
00:28:19
00:28:42
00:29:21
00:29:57
00:30:11
00:30:54
00:30:54

00:33:19

00:34:37
00:35:02

00:35:15
00:40:20

00:40:30

00:40:37
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CORRIDA RUSTICA DE GUARANI - 2017

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37

Numero

51
49
8
61

Nome

MARCOS PAULO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
MARCIEL RAYMUNDO DE SOUZA
ANTONIO NOGUEIRA SOUSA FILHO
RODRIGO BARBOSA DE FREITAS

32
35
66
20

Fx.Et.
M3034
M3539
M6569
M2024

CI.Fx.

SX.

= 2 £ £

C.

Equipe
GUARANI

FITNESS TRUCK JF

Tempo
00:42:12
00:44:47
01:00:33
01:04:26
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